



KANPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DIVISION – 1

TENDER DOCUMENT

Name of work : परेड स्थित नवीन मार्केट परिसर की सफाई, शौचालय की सफाई एवं रखरखाव का कार्य ।

Estimated Amount : **Rs 8.85 Lacs**

Tender document cost : Rs. 950.00 + 171.00 GST = Rs. 1121.00

Duration of work : 03 month

Earnest Money : Rs 17,700.00

Name of Contractor : _____

Date of Tender : 11.06.2019 up to 3:00 PM in the tender box at V.C./Secretary/
Chief Engineer office.

Date of Opening : 11.06.2019 4:00 PM

Total No. of Pages : 03

J. E

A. E.

Executive Engineer-1

कार्य का नाम – परेड स्थित नवीन मार्केट परिसर की सफाई, शौचालय की सफाई एवं रखरखाव का कार्य।

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Unit	Rate	Amount (Rs.)
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Supply of Sweeper (Full time with Broom and T&P)	900.00	Nos.	270.00	243000.00
2	Supply of Sweeper (Part Time Four Hour)	900.00	Nos.	170.00	153000.00
3	Supply of Pump Operator/Electrician	90.00	Nos.	340.00	30600.00
4	Supply of Plumber	90.00	Nos.	380.00	34200.00
5	Supply of Guard/Chowkidar	540.00	Nos	260.00	140400.00
6	Supply of Rickshaw Trolley Puller with Trolley	180.00	Nos.	350.00	63000.00
7	Supply of Mate	360.00	Nos.	280.00	100800.00
8	Maintenance of consumable item	3.00	Nos.	25000.00	75000.00
9	Electricity Bill (as per actual)	3.00	Nos.	15000.00	45000.00
	TOTAL				885000.00

I/We am/are registered as.....class contractor for work of Road, Building, Sewer Water Main and Electrical Works for the current year and am / are authorized to tender for this work according to registration.

I/ We have deposited the earnest money as detailed below:-

F.D.R./N.S.C.No.....
.....

Dated.....Name of Bank/post office.....

Rs.....

I / We hereby agree to execute the above work at (in figure).....% above/ below (in word).....% above/below the above mentioned estimated rates based on prevalent schedules of rates.

CONTRACTOR

Opened by me.

J.E.

A.E.

E. E.-1

C.E.

F.C.

SEC.